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CYBER SECURITY SERVICES 

RATE CARD 

This Rate Card applies to the Cyber Security Services provided under a CMS SOW.  The rates outlined in this Rate Card 

are the current rates as of the version date indicated at the bottom of this document and are subject to periodic 

updates. 

Capitalised terms defined in the CMS SOW are given the same meaning when used in this Rate Card. 

Please note all prices are exclusive of GST. 

 

 
Cyber Security Standard Charge Out Rates 

 
 

Role  Hourly Rate - 

Business 

Hours 

Hourly Rate - 

After Hours 

Hourly Rate - 

Public Holidays 

& Weekends 

Daily Rate - 

Business Hours 

Practice Head $470 $705 $945 $3,745 

Managing Consultant $405 $610 $810 $3,220 

Principal Consultant $365 $550 $735 $2,920 

Senior Consultant $335 $500 $670 $2,660 

Consultant $285 $430 $575 $2,275 

Associate Consultant $240 $360 $475 $1,890 

Project / Engagement 

Manager 

$250 $375 $500 $2,000 

Program Manager $305 $460 $615 $2,440 

 

Notes: 

Daily Rate is for up to 8 Business Hours work. 

Business Hours means Monday to Friday from 8:30am to 5:30pm but excluding public holidays in the State or Territory the 

services are provided from. 

After Hours means Monday to Friday outside of 8:30am to 5:30pm but excluding public holidays in the State or Territory the 

services are provided from. 

Weekends and Public Holidays Hours means Saturday, Sunday and public holidays in the State the services are provided from. 

Each request for After Hours or Weekend & Public Holidays hours is calculated as a minimum of 4 hours. 
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Cyber Security Incident Response Charge Out Rates:  

 

Role 

Hourly Rate 

Monday to 

Friday 

irrespective 

of hours  

Hourly Rate 

Public 

Holidays & 

Weekends 

Practice Head $656 $875 

Managing Consultant  $563 $750 

Principal Consultant $510 $680 

Senior Consultant  $465 $620 

Consultant $398 $530 

Associate Consultant $330 $440 

Project / Engagement 

Manager $375 $500 

Program Manager $428 $570 

 

Each request for Incident Response services is calculated as a minimum of 4 hours. 

 

Cyber Security - Other Rates:  

 

Capacity Overages (for example SIEM capacity) will be charged at costs plus 15% margin. 

 

Notes: 

Costs are defined as costs incurred by Interactive for transmitting and storing overage data (for ex. cloud storage costs, date 

egress charges). 

 


